© Munch’s Supply 2026. All rights reserved. 030826
SPRING PRESEASON SALE
April 1-May 31, 2026
Power up your service with
Redeem points at shopchoicerewards.com
Earn points and redeem exciting prizes!
With our Dealer’s Choice Rewards Program, you get to make the most of your earned points and
treat yourself to fantastic prizes. Remember, the more you buy, the more points you earn!

RectorSeal
Miscellaneous Wiring
PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE
STRANDED144 14/4 STRANDED THHN 600V - 50 FEET  $59.25
STRANDED14425014/4 STRANDED THHN 600V - 250 FEET  $279.50
Genesis Cable
PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE
5202SW 2 COND THERM WIRE UL 500' 18G A  $81.25
5203SW 3 COND THERM WIRE UL 500' 18G A  $108.00
5205SW 5 COND THERM WIRE UL 250' 18G A  $77.50
5206SW 6 COND THERM WIRE UL 250' 18G A  $105.75
Southwire
Thermostat Wires
A/C REPAIR PARTS
PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE
WBCA440RV03SCAPACITOR, OVAL, 3 MFD, 440/370 VAC  $1.75
WBCA440RV04SCAPACITOR, OVAL, 4 MFD, 440/370 VAC  $1.85
WBCA440RV05SCAPACITOR, OVAL, 5 MFD, 440/370 VAC  $2.00
WBCA440RV07S CAPACITOR, OVAL, 7.5 MFD, 440/370 VAC  $2.50
WBCA440RV10S CAPACITOR, OVAL, 10 MFD, 440/370 VAC  $2.25
WBCA440RV12S CAPACITOR, OVAL, 12.5 MFD, 440/370 VAC  $2.75
WBCA440RV15S CAPACITOR, OVAL, 15 MFD, 440/370 VAC  $3.00
WBCA440RV20SCAPACITOR, OVAL, 20 MFD, 440/370 VAC  $3.00
WBCA440RV25S CAPACITOR, OVAL, 25 MFD, 440/370 VAC  $4.00
WBCA440RV35D05CAPACITOR, DUAL, OVAL, 35+5 MFD,
440/370 VAC  $5.00
Wolverine Brass - While supplies last.
Oval Capacitors
PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE
WBCA440RR25D05CAPACITOR, DUAL, ROUND, 25+5 MFD,
440/370 VAC  $3.50
WBCA440RR30D03CAPACITOR, DUAL, ROUND, 30+3 MFD,
440/370 VAC  $3.50
WBCA440RR30D05 CAPACITOR, DUAL, ROUND, 30+05 MFD,
440/370 VAC  $3.50
WBCA440RR30D07 CAPACITOR, DUAL, ROUND, 30+7.5 MFD,
440/370 VAC  $3.50
WBCA440RR35D03 CAPACITOR, DUAL, ROUND, 35+3 MFD,
440/370 VAC  $3.50
WBCA440RR35D07 CAPACITOR, DUAL, ROUND, 35+7.5
MFD, 440/370 VAC  $4.00
WBCA440RR40D05CAPACITOR, DUAL, ROUND, 40+05
MFD, 440/370 VAC  $4.25
WBCA440RR40D07 CAPACITOR, DUAL, ROUND, 40+7.5
MFD, 440/370 VAC  $4.25
WBCA440RR45D05 CAPACITOR, DUAL, ROUND, 45+05
MFD, 440/370 VAC  $5.00
WBCA440RR45D07 CAPACITOR, DUAL, ROUND, 45+7.5
MFD, 440/370 VAC  $5.00
WBCA440RR45D10 CAPACITOR DUAL, ROUND, 45+10 MFD,
440/370 VAC  $5.00
WBCA440RR50D03 CAPACITOR, DUAL, ROUND, 50+3 MFD,
440/370 VAC  $5.00
WBCA440RR50D05 CAPACITOR, DUAL, ROUND, 50+05
MFD, 440/370 VAC  $5.00
WBCA440RR50D07 CAPACITOR, DUAL, ROUND, 50+7.5
MFD, 440/370 VAC  $5.00
WBCA440RR55D05 CAPACITOR, DUAL, ROUND, 55+5 MFD,
440/370 VAC  $5.25
WBCA440RR55D07 CAPACITOR, DUAL, ROUND, 55+7.5
MFD, 440/370 VAC  $5.25
WBCA440RR60D05CAPACITOR, DUAL, ROUND, 60+5 MFD,
440/370 VAC  $5.00
WBCA440RR60D07 CAPACITOR, DUAL, ROUND, 60+7.5
MFD, 440/370 VAC  $5.00
WBCA440RR60D10 CAPACITOR, DUAL, ROUND, 60+10
MFD, 440/370 VAC  $4.50
WBCA440RR70D05 CAPACITOR, DUAL, ROUND, 70+5 MFD,
440/370 VAC  $6.00
WBCA440RR70D07 CAPACITOR, DUAL, ROUND, 70+7.5
MFD, 440/370 VAC  $6.00
WBCA440RR70D10 CAPACITOR, DUAL, ROUND, 70+10
MFD, 440/370 VAC  $6.50
WBCA440RR80D05 CAPACITOR, DUAL, ROUND, 80+5 MFD,
440/370 VAC  $8.00
WBCA440RR80D07 CAPACITOR, DUAL, ROUND, 80+7.5
MFD, 440/370 VAC  $8.00
WBCA440RR80D10 CAPACITOR, DUAL, ROUND, 80+10
MFD, 440/370 VAC  $8.50
Wolverine Brass - While supplies last.
Round Dual Capacitors
CHEMICALS AND SEALANTS